· 1st & 2nd Place Trophies & Plaques · Food & Refreshments ·



PRE-REGISTRATION APPLICATION

Mail check or Money Order made out to Chaffey College Car Club along with a completed pre-registration application in a self addressed, stamped envelope to:

Chaffey College Car Club, c/o Sherm.Taylor@chaffey.edu Sherm Taylor,

5885 Haven Ave., Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91737

All Fields are Required

Pre-registration must be postmarked by March 31st, 2014

Name			Phone _	
Address _		_ City	_ State	Zip
	Email Address			
Make		Model		Year
	Category Entering In (from	list above):		

Release of Liability: I assume complete responsibility for my automobile and any contents or personal property contained within. I agree to hold harmless and release from any and all liability the Chaffey College Car Club, Chaffey Community College, and other sponsors or producers of the Chaffey College Car Show for any injury, damage, theft, or other loss of property which may occur during the course of this event.

Printed Name:	
Signature:	

Date: _____